PNP-MM
The world�s smallest, lightest night vision monocular
! Lightweight 275g (inc battery)
! Ultra Small and Compact
(45mm wide x 72mm high x 130mm long)
! 1x Magnification 25cm to ∞ focus
! Field of view 40 degrees
! LED IR illuminator

Waterproof Immersion proof 20m 1hr,
nitrogen filled
Ordering Information
5 Models Available:
Model Tube Part No
! PNP-M-2+ Generation 2+ 560-0072+
! PNP-M-HG HyperGen 560-007HG
! PNP-M-XD-4 XD-4 560-007XD4
! PNP-M-XR5 XR5 560-007XR5
! PNP-M-XH72 XH72 560-007XH72
Robin
Logo 1